# L11000038231

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(
(0) 10 1 57 10
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
(Dosament variser)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
•
<u></u>

Office Use Only



000193467410

11 MAR 30 PH 2: 45

SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATION

NOT WELLIDED TO ACKNOWLEDGE SUFFICIENCY OF FILIN RECEIVED

N. Cuthgan MAR 3 0 2011



ACCOUNT NO. : 12000000195
REFERENCE : 727295 7826771
AUTHORIZATION: Spelle man
COST LIMIT : \$160.00
ORDER DATE: March 30, 2011
ORDER TIME : 1:24 PM
ORDER NO. : 727295-005
CUSTOMER NO: 7826771
DOMESTIC FILING
NAME: UPSIDE REALTY, LLC
EFFECTIVE DATE:
ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP
XX ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION
PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:
XX CERTIFIED COPY
YXY PLAIN STAMPED COPY CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING
CONTACT PERSON: Matthew Young - EXT. 2962
EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

## **COVER LETTER**

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporation	S					
SUBJE	·CT·	Upside	Realty	, LLC			
50501		Name of Lim	ited Lial	oility Con	pany		
The en	losed Articles of Organizat	tion and fee(s) are	submit	ted for fill	ing.		,
Please	eturn all correspondence co	oncerning this ma	itler to th	e followi	ng:		
	Ron Manoah						
			Name	of Person		-	
	Upside Realty, LLC		·				
•			Firm/(	Company			
	1742 Mt. Vernon Road	, Suite 305					
•			Ad	dress			
_	Atlanta, GA 30338						
			ty/State	ınd Zip Co	de		
1	on@manoahfamily.co		F . F				
		ddress: (to be used		e aimuai re	роп пописан	נמנ	
For furt	her information concerning	this metter, pleas	se call:				
Ron M	anoah		_ at (	404	405-550	05	-
	Name of Person			Area Co	le & Daytime	Tele	phone Number
Enclose	ed is a check for the follo	wing amount:					
	Filing Fee \$130.00	Filing Fee & cate of Status	Ce	rtified C	ing Fee & opy py is enclosed		\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed
	Division P.O. Bo	ion Section of Corporations		Registra Division Clifton 2661 Ex	Courier Adda tion Section to of Corporat Building tecutive Cent tissee, FL 3230	ions ter C	

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Upsi	ide Realty, LLC	
(Must end with the words "Limite	ed Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	•
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of	f the principal office of the Limited Liability Con	npany is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
1742 Mt. Vernon Road, Suite 305	1742 Mt. Vernon Road, Suite 305	
Atlanta, GA 30338	Atlanta, GA 30338	•
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its ow business entity with an active Florida registration.)	istered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature on Registered Agent, You must designate an individual or another	er .
The name and the Florida street address of Corporation Service C	Сотраду	TI MAR
		JI MAR 30
Corporation Service C	Company Name	11 MAR 30 F
Corporation Service C	Сотраду	PK
Corporation Service C  1201 Hays Street Florida str  Tallahassee	Name  Treet address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)  FL 32301	PH
1201 Hays Street Florida st Tallahassee	Name  Treet address (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	
Corporation Service C  1201 Hays Street Florida st  Tallahassee  Having been named as registered agent a liability company at the place designate registered agent and agree to act in this constatutes relating to the proper and company at the proper and	Name  Treet address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)  FL 32301	d limited ent as cons of all with and

By: William W. Carmoton
Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

William M. Edrington Authorized Representative

Page 1 of 2

### ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

MGR	Ron Manoah 1742 Mt. Vernon Road, Suite 305
	Atlanta, GA 30338
<u> </u>	
,	
<del></del>	
Use attachment if necessary)	
	the date of filing: (OPTIO

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)

> Ron Manoah, Autorized representative of members Typed or printed name of signee

#### Filing Fees:

**REQUIRED SIGNATURE:** 

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)